Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: Highland
Total Time

28.1373
28.3482
28.3503
28.4322
28.4646
28.5333
28.7945
28.8040
28.8772
29.8774

Avg MPH
230.59

228.88
228.86
228.20
227.94
227.39
225.33
225.26

Racer

Emmeline C

Car Name

Lord Hunkyhair
Cherry Bomb
Kirby Star Car
Fire and Ice
Marty

Kitty Cat Car
Silly Seal
Wicked
Tomato Soup

Slice of Summer




