

Group: Highland

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.1373	230.59	Emmeline C	1	Lord Hunkyhair	
2	28.3482	228.88	Myla M	14	Cherry Bomb	
3	28.3503	228.86	Ashley B	3	Kirby Star Car	
4	28.4322	228.20	Skye K	2	Fire and Ice	
5	28.4646	227.94	Cora C	4	Marty	
6	28.5333	227.39	Megan B	67	Kitty Cat Car	
7	28.7945	225.33	Claire F	13	Silly Seal	
8	28.8040	225.26	Cici W	8	Wicked	
9	28.8772	224.68	Emma J	10	Tomato Soup	
10	29.8774	217.16	Noella D	9	Slice of Summer	